ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
11/3/2022 RMP22-009635 2230 ALGONQUIN RD ALARM NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/3/2022 RMP22-009636 1600 HICKS RD PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/3/2022 RMP22-009637 NB RAMP ALGONQUIN TRAFFIC STOP

RT53
11/3/2022 RMP22-009638 3960 INDUSTRIAL AVE PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/3/2022 RMP22-009639 2508 ALGONQUIN RD CHECK FOR WELL BEING REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/3/2022 4716 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
11/3/2022 5432 TEABERRY CT AMBULANCE CALL
11/3/2022 4728 ARBOR DR WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
11/3/2022 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN RD
11/3/2022 RMP22-009640 EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD  ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/3/2022 RMP22-009641 1700 HICKS RD SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2022 RMP22-009642 2600 PLUM GROVE RD OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ASSIST

11/3/2022 RMP22-009643 2600 MARTIN LN JUVENILE NUISANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2022 RMP22-009644 EB ALGONQUIN EO GOLF MOTORIST ASSIST UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/3/2022 RMP22-009645 1450 GOLF RD STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/3/2022 RMP22-009646 3301 CAMPBELL ST STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/3/2022 RMP22-009647 2901 CENTRAL RD DISORDERLY CONDUCT
11/3/2022 RMP22-009648 3730 BLUEBIRD LN SOLICITOR COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2022 RMP22-009649 3701 WILKE RD ANIMAL COMPLAINT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/3/2022 QI;PROX LOC:1901 GOLF 911 TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
11/3/2022 2905 MEADOW DR 911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
11/3/2022 RMP22-009650 3601 ALGONQUIN RD ACCIDENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2022 1701 GOLF RD 911 TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT

11/8/2022 8:54:17 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

11/3/2022

11/3/2022
11/3/2022
11/3/2022
11/3/2022
11/3/2022
11/3/2022

11/3/2022

11/3/2022

11/3/2022
11/3/2022

11/3/2022
11/3/2022

11/3/2022
11/3/2022
11/3/2022
11/3/2022
11/3/2022
11/3/2022
11/3/2022

11/3/2022
11/3/2022

RMP22-009651

RMP22-009652
RMP22-009653

RMP22-009654
RMP22-009655

RMP22-009655

RMP22-009656

RMP22-009657

RMP22-009658

RMP22-009659
RMP22-009660
RMP22-009661
RMP22-009663
RMP22-009662

RMP22-009664
RMP22-009666

2400 GOLF RD

2612 CENTRAL RD

3400 WELLINGTON CT
MARTIN LN / WREN LN
1445 HICKS RD

WILKE RD / CENTRAL RD
2300 CAMPBELL ST

2300 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC: 5019 OLD
PLUM GROVE RD

5410 BAYBERRY CT

APPROX LOC: 101 BENT
CREEK CT

4714 ARBOR DR

BARKER AVE /
ALGONQUIN RD

4023 BLUEBIRD LN
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
ALGONQUIN RD / RT53
2400 GOLF RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
4808 WOODCLIFF CT

APPROX LOC:5104
TOLLVIEW DR

1901 ALGONQUIN RD
2851 BROCKWAY ST

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PREMISES CHECK
RECKLESS DRIVING

911 INFO CALL
INTOXICATED SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL

AMBULANCE CALL

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
INTOXICATED SUBJECT

AMBULANCE CALL
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
DOMESTIC

ACCIDENT

PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

11/8/2022 8:54:17 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

11/8/2022 8:54:17 AM



