



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/3/2022	RMP22-009635	2230 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/3/2022	RMP22-009636	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/3/2022	RMP22-009637	NB RAMP ALGONQUIN RT53	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/3/2022	RMP22-009638	3960 INDUSTRIAL AVE	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/3/2022	RMP22-009639	2508 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/3/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/3/2022		5432 TEABERRY CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/3/2022		4728 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/3/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/3/2022	RMP22-009640	EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/3/2022	RMP22-009641	1700 HICKS RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2022	RMP22-009642	2600 PLUM GROVE RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/3/2022	RMP22-009643	2600 MARTIN LN	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2022	RMP22-009644	EB ALGONQUIN EO GOLF	MOTORIST ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/3/2022	RMP22-009645	1450 GOLF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/3/2022	RMP22-009646	3301 CAMPBELL ST	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/3/2022	RMP22-009647	2901 CENTRAL RD	DISORDERLY CONDUCT	
11/3/2022	RMP22-009648	3730 BLUEBIRD LN	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2022	RMP22-009649	3701 WILKE RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/3/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/3/2022		2905 MEADOW DR	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/3/2022	RMP22-009650	3601 ALGONQUIN RD	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2022		1701 GOLF RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/3/2022	RMP22-009651	2400 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2022		2612 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/3/2022	RMP22-009652	3400 WELLINGTON CT	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2022	RMP22-009653	MARTIN LN / WREN LN	RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2022		1445 HICKS RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/3/2022	RMP22-009654	WILKE RD / CENTRAL RD	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2022	RMP22-009655	2300 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
11/3/2022	RMP22-009655	2300 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
11/3/2022	RMP22-009656	APPROX LOC: 5019 OLD PLUM GROVE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/3/2022		5410 BAYBERRY CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/3/2022	RMP22-009657	APPROX LOC: 101 BENT CREEK CT	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/3/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/3/2022	RMP22-009658	BARKER AVE / ALGONQUIN RD	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/3/2022		4023 BLUEBIRD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/3/2022	RMP22-009659	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2022	RMP22-009660	ALGONQUIN RD / RT53	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/3/2022	RMP22-009661	2400 GOLF RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/3/2022	RMP22-009663	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/3/2022	RMP22-009662	4808 WOODCLIFF CT	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/3/2022		APPROX LOC:5104 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/3/2022	RMP22-009664	1901 ALGONQUIN RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/3/2022	RMP22-009666	2851 BROCKWAY ST	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER